CONNECTICUT BOARD OF PARDONS AND PAROLES

BOARD MEMBERS:
Mr. Cicero Booker
Mr. Robert Neil

Mr. Carl Eisenmann

INMATES TO APPEAR

Official Hearing Docket L.ist

INMATE NUMBER HEARING TYPE

Brooklyn CI

August 2, 2007

(Thursday)

BOUCHER, Scott
(Brooklyn CI)

BRAYALL, Robert
(Brooklyn CI)

COLONNA, Terry
(Brooklyn Bridge)

INGRAM, Curtis
(Brooklyn CI)

JEREZ, Dashon
(Brooklyn CI)
LEWIS, Todd
(Brooklyn CI)
MAROON, Paul
(Brooklyn CI)
MEDINA, Luis
(Brooklyn CI)

ROMAN, Pedro
(Brooklyn CI)

SANDERSON, Jarell
(Brooklyn CI)

Distribution Date: July 27, 2007

# 281318

# 276372

# 82607

# 330883

# 298607

# 234651

# 170068

# 239387

# 250356

# 244683

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Rich Sparaco

PAROLE OFFICER:
Ms. Janet Lamirand

COURT(S) OF ORIGIN

GA- Rockville

JD- Tolland

GA- Norwich

GA- New Britain

GA- Bridgeport
GA- Milford
JD- Ansonia-Milford

GA- Waterbury
GA- Bristol

GA- New Britain
GA- Litchfield
GA- Middletown
GA- Hartford
GA- Middletown
GA- Hartford

GA- Manchester
GA- Waterbury

Hearings Division

Phone 203-805-6609
Fax  203-805-6652



August 2, 2007 -2- Brooklyn ClI

INMATES TO APPEAR (CONT)

SANTIAGO, Carlos # 326992 Regular GA- New Britain
(Brooklyn CI)

VOSBURGH, David # 297632 Regular GA- Hartford
(Brooklyn CI)

Hearings Division
Distribution Date: July 27, 2007 Rich Sparaco Phone 203-805-6609
Fax 203-805-6652




August 2, 2007

CLARK, Raymond
(Brooklyn CI)

JOHNSON, Ronnie
(Brooklyn CI)

MCCRAE, Ryan
(Brooklyn CI)

SANSQOUCIE, Preston
(Corr/Rad)

TAYLOR, Ryan
(Walter Brooks)

Distribution Date: July 27, 2007

-3-

Brooklyn ClI

INMATES NOT TO APPEAR

# 78100

# 65844

# 283897

# 328064

# 283897

Inmate Waived
No new phd

Inmate Waived
No new phd

Inmate Waived
No new phd

Cont Location Transfer
New phd 10/2007

Cont location transfer
New phd 10/2007

Hearings Division
Rich Sparaco Phone 203-805-6609
Fax 203-805-6652




